Le Jogging de Fumal - Fumal - 15/05/2016 - 5 KM

Place Dossard Nom
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953
995
816
938
856
1213
960
825
940
812
885
999
884
834
1216
957
888
855
996
879
1209
811
817
865
947
1215
809
932
908
1220
880
933
955
954
956
948
923
1210
1212
1219
1218

PIRNAY
LEMESTRY
APPART
LARUELLE
BOXUS
GRENIER
BROSE
SEYNAEVE
STREEL
SPRIMONT
STAVAUX
MELON
STAVAUX
LIEGEOIS
MASEREEL
HUSKIN
GROMMEN
DAMRY
PASQUIERS

LESPAGNARD

DOR
RAVET
LEGAZ
POLOME
MOUTON
HONNAY
DOSSARD
JACQUERYE
MARLIER
VANESCH
SNELLINX
DUFOUR
BOUGELET
BUET
BLONDIAU
FRISSCHEN
CRASSET
DUJARDIN
FUMAL
THONET
THONET

Prénom

Julien
Odin
Thierry
Francois
Florent
Antoine
Jerome
Benoit
William
Francois
Fabian
Antoine
Philippe
Nicolas
Philippe
Guillaume
Gatien
Nicolas
Sebastien
Christophe
Camille
Justine
Vanessa
Frederic
Guy
Sebastien
N809
Camille
Benjamin
Thierry
Justine
Pascale
Marie
Julie
Regine
Stephanie
Anais
Isabelle
Julien
Yannick
Nicolas

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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EG
EG
SE
EG
EG
EG
EG
V1
EG
SE
EG
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V1
SE
V1
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SE
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DA
DA
DA
SE
V2
SE
HC
DA
SE
V2
DA
Al
DA
DA
Al
EF
EF
Al
SE
SE
SE
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Temps

00:20:00
00:20:34
00:20:43
00:21:23
00:21:48
00:21:54
00:22:09
00:22:51
00:23:39
00:23:41
00:23:43
00:23:53
00:25:08
00:25:41
00:25:44
00:27:01
00:27:01
00:27:48
00:28:56
00:28:56
00:29:27
00:29:35
00:30:14
00:30:15
00:30:48
00:31:43
00:32:30
00:32:41
00:32:57
00:33:15
00:34:42
00:34:46
00:35:15
00:36:07
00:37:29
00:38:03
00:41:56
00:44:41
01:04:45
01:04:46
01:08:37

Vitesse

15,000 km/h
14,587 km/h
14,481 km/h
14,030 km/h
13,761 km/h
13,699 km/h
13,544 km/h
13,129 km/h
12,685 km/h
12,667 km/h
12,649 km/h
12,561 km/h
11,936 km/h
11,681 km/h
11,658 km/h
11,104 km/h
11,104 km/h
10,791 km/h
10,369 km/h
10,369 km/h
10,187 km/h
10,141 km/h
9,923 km/h
9,917 km/h
9,740 km/h
9,459 km/h
9,231 km/h
9,179 km/h
9,105 km/h
9,023 km/h
8,646 km/h
8,629 km/h
8,511 km/h
8,306 km/h
8,004 km/h
7,884 km/h
7,154 km/h
6,714 km/h
4,633 km/h
4,632 km/h
4,372 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:00
00:04:07
00:04:09
00:04:17
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:26
00:04:34
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:47
00:05:02
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:34
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:53
00:05:55
00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:10
00:06:21
00:06:30
00:06:32
00:06:35
00:06:39
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:07:03
00:07:13
00:07:30
00:07:37
00:08:23
00:08:56
00:12:57
00:12:57
00:13:43



